26 From: CAPE SOUNION DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 63.50 km 1
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
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0.00 | 0.00 | 7 CAPE SOUNION | 63.50
ES\

010 1 010 | 2 63.40

Bouk 3

< Xgﬂ..'a“gvﬁiﬁ'.‘ 45

Athina 68

090 | 0.80 | 3 62.60
A

Hpglr

00m -
510 [420 [ « @ 58.40

Avdpyeg
e

ppfea

atea
17.70 11260 | 5 45.80

26 From: CAPE SOUNION DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 63.50 km 2
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
)$ MARKET
24101 6.40 | 6 [SARONIDA 39.40
R
29.10 | 5.00 | 7 34.40
KPEOHQAV/
AMNEKOZ
3430 | 5.20 | s 29.20
36.10 1 1.80 | ¢ § 27.40
A.TEQPTIAAQY EAB ”
oropi
40.10 | 4.00 | 70 [VARKIZA 23.40




26 From: CAPE SOUNION DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 63.50 km 3
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
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47801 0.20 | 13 15.70
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50.00 | 2.20 | 4 13.50
5190 190 | 75 11.60

26 From: CAPE SOUNION DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 63.50 km 4
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION INFORMATION km to run
ABijva
Athina
Ahipog
Alimos
53.80 | 1.90 9.70
DACAR AE
Peugeot
MEDIA
STROM
54.40 | 0.60 | 77 9.10
ZANIAS
CENTER
54701 0.30 | 78 8.80
DGM)
> 120
55.60 [ 0.90 | 19 7.90
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e
56.60 | 1.00 6.90




26 From: CAPE SOUNION DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 63.50 km 5
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
VODAFON
BIOKAPNET
SAAB
CITROEN
57.00 | 0.40 | 27 6.50
VOLVO
SARAKAKIS
57901 0.90 | 22 5.60
NEW
DAY
59.50 | 1.60 | 23 4.00
ABijva
4 Athina
Adgvn
VRIONI < ,"" piog
60.10 | 0.60 | 24 3.40
SPIDER
60.60 | 0.50 | 25 2.90

26 From: CAPE SOUNION DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 63.50 km 6
Total km |Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
CANDIA
STROM MAT
EI\MAOZ)
61.80 | 1.20 | 26 1.70
< Neipaidg
Pireas
A.Zuyyfoy
ABovKiaypévng
Vouliagmenis Av.
61.90 | 0.10 1.60
62.40 | 0.50 1.10
<—]g j
62.60 | 0.20 | 29 0.90
= EGYPTAIR AKOGMTOA
4—% Agﬂ?:ﬁn>
62.70 | 0.10 | 30 0.80




26 From: CAPE SOUNION DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 63.50 km 7
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION INFORMATION km to run
NOKIA
62.80 | 0.10 | 37 0.70
LAIKI {
BANK
SUZUKI
63.10 | 0.30 | 32 0.40
=
63.20| 0.10 | 33 [ATH. DIAKOU Str. 0.30
ﬂ ROYAL
Z | OLYMPIC
S| HOTEL
63.30 | 0.10 | 34 0.20
63.40 | 0.10 | 35 0.10

2 6 From: CAPE SOUNION DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 63.50 km 8
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION INFORMATION km to run
63.50 | 0.10 0.00




